
MATCH 813 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 3 - 600 YD - ANY S IGHTS
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds, any sights

Gold Medal and  $505527Match Winner TUBB, DAVID  
CANADIAN, TX   -  USA  

HM 200  -  16

35 AWARD POINTS5284Match 2nd REEVE, KENT R
SPARTA, NC   -  USA  

HM 200  -  15

25 AWARD POINTS5159Match 3rd HEIN, JOSEPH A
STEVENSVILLE, MT   -  USA  

HM 200  -  14

Special Award Winners

1st Any Rifle TUBB, DAVID  
CANADIAN, TX   -  USA  

5527 3 Boxes Berger BulletsHM 200  -  16

1st Palma Rifle REEVE, KENT R
SPARTA, NC   -  USA  

5284 3 Boxes Berger BulletsHM 200  -  15

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE  -  Award Win ners

1st 5669 -  BARTLETT, JEFF  200  -  12 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

2nd 5698 -  LEBLANC, RONALD C 200  -  9 9 AWARD POINTS  HM

3rd 5593 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  199  -  15 8 AWARD POINTS  HM

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE - MID-RAN GE PALMA RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5521 -  FITZPATRICK, ADAM M 200  -  13 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

2nd 5705 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M 200  -  11 9 AWARD POINTS  HM

  MASTER  /  MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5031 -  YOUNG, A S 199  -  13 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

  MASTER  /  MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE - MID-RANGE PA LMA RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 2509 -  MCWHIRTER, CAMERON 199  -  7 10 AWARD POINTS  MU

  EXPERT  /  MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE - MID-RANGE PA LMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5100 -  HAYES, RANDY  200  -  10 10 AWARD POINTS  EX

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE  - MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5217 -  SINGLETON, EARL  194  -  7 10 AWARD POINTS  SS

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 762017 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE 25 - Entries
1. 5527 -  TUBB, DAVID  200  -  16HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

2. 5159 -  HEIN, JOSEPH A200  -  14HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

3. 5669 -  BARTLETT, JEFF  200  -  12HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

4. 5698 -  LEBLANC, RONALD C200  -  9HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

5. 5593 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  199  -  15HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

6. 5715 -  KUSSMAN, RICHARD L199  -  13HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

7. 5015 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L199  -  12HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

8. 5471 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A199  -  12HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

9. 5008 -  FERRARO, THOMAS  199  -  9HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

10. 5685 -  RHYNARD, JON  199  -  8HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

11. 5076 -  BOCKMAN, JOHN H199  -  7HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

12. 5413 -  MCGEE, SHIRLEY J199  -  7HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE W, GS

13. 5510 -  SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC  , USA REG198  -  7HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

14. 5003 -  GELET, WILLIAM C198  -  4HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

15. 5766 -  SHELL, CORBIN  197  -  12HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

16. 5506 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A197  -  10HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

17. 5013 -  FOSTER, KEN  197  -  10HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

18. 5709 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  197  -  5HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

19. 5716 -  DUDA, GARY T196  -  4HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

20. 5630 -  WHITNEY, CHRIS  195  -  6HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 813 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 3 - 600 YD - ANY S IGHTS
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds, any sights

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE 25 - Entries
21. 5523 -  PIKE, RANDY  195  -  6HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

22. 5033 -  WALKER, WILLIAM K194  -  9HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

23. 2517 -  WAGNER, JAMES193  -  5HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

24. 5618 -  AGNE, SHAWN B187  -  8HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

25. 5475 -  CLOWDIS, BLAIR  187  -  4HM MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE 1 - Entries
1. 5284 -  REEVE, KENT R200  -  15HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE - MID-RAN GE PALMA RIFLE 16 - Entries
1. 5284 -  REEVE, KENT R200  -  15HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

2. 5521 -  FITZPATRICK, ADAM M200  -  13HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

3. 5705 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M200  -  11HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

4. 5028 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R199  -  14HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

5. 5439 -  MCNASH, DOUGLAS  199  -  11HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

6. 2563 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  199  -  9HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE W

7. 5536 -  CRAWFORD, NORMAN F199  -  7HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

8. 5718 -  BOWERS, BILL  199  -  6HM MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE S

9. 5697 -  LINDBLOM, JEFFREY  198  -  10HM MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

10. 2630 -  GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL P198  -  10HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

11. 5580 -  HOVERSTAD, KEITH  198  -  9HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

12. 2627 -  VAN DYKE, MICHAEL  196  -  3HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

13. 5449 -  LA BERGE, PETER A196  -  2HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

14. 5075 -  STONE, DANIEL J195  -  6HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS

15. 5670 -  SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A194  -  7HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

16. 5633 -  YOUNG, JAMES P193  -  6HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

  MASTER  /  MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE 12 - Entries
1. 5031 -  YOUNG, A S199  -  13MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

2. 5568 -  MAHONEY, VINCE  198  -  12MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

3. 5499 -  SSGT KEATING, CAMERON J, USAF REG198  -  9MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

4. 5468 -  REITER, MARK  197  -  10MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

5. 5645 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P196  -  6MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

6. 5735 -  HOLUPKO, DARREN  195  -  4MU MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

7. 5592 -  CAPT PASCUAL, FRANK  , NAVY RES194  -  2MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

8. 5369 -  HOFFMAN, JOHN M191  -  3MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

9. 5416 -  BRACKENBURY, P J190  -  6MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

10. 5074 -  ROUBAL, CHARLES A183  -  2MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

11. 5081 -  GOODRICH, RALPH  180  -  6MA MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

12. 5452 -  BAUTISTA, FAUSTO  166MU MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS

  MASTER  /  MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE - MID-RANGE PA LMA RIFLE 10 - Entries
1. 2509 -  MCWHIRTER, CAMERON199  -  7MU MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

2. 5228 -  SARCHETT, TIMOTHY J198  -  12MA MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

3. 2501 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R196  -  6MU MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

4. 5481 -  STEPHENS, L D196  -  6MA MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

5. 5693 -  STOWE, HOLLY  193  -  7MA MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE W

6. 5201 -  CHURCHILL, ROBERT A193  -  5MA MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS

7. 5007 -  NEDZA, FRANK M192  -  4MA MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

8. 5559 -  MINOGGIO, DAVID  189  -  4MA MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS

9. 5629 -  PIOTROWSKI, JAMIE  185  -  5MU MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

10. 2512 -  KUXHAUS, LEE167  -  1MU MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE W

  EXPERT  /  MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE - MID-RANGE PA LMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE 7 - Entries
1. 5100 -  HAYES, RANDY  200  -  10EX MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

2. 5729 -  AGNE, TIMOTHY M196  -  5EX MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

3. 5025 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C193  -  7EX MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

4. 5422 -  PIOTROWSKI, RON J189  -  4EX MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

5. 5576 -  SEYLER, PAUL R185  -  8EX MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

6. 5441 -  BAKER, JACK A184  -  5EX MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS
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MATCH 813 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 3 - 600 YD - ANY S IGHTS
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds, any sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking
MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S1. 5527 -  TUBB, DAVID  200  -  16HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE2. 5284 -  REEVE, KENT R200  -  15HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE5284 -  REEVE, KENT R200  -  15HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE4. 5159 -  HEIN, JOSEPH A200  -  14HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE5. 5521 -  FITZPATRICK, ADAM M200  -  13HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S6. 5669 -  BARTLETT, JEFF  200  -  12HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE7. 5705 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M200  -  11HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE8. 5100 -  HAYES, RANDY  200  -  10EX

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE9. 5698 -  LEBLANC, RONALD C200  -  9HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE10. 5593 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  199  -  15HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE11. 5028 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R199  -  14HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S12. 5715 -  KUSSMAN, RICHARD L199  -  13HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE13. 5031 -  YOUNG, A S199  -  13MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE14. 5015 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L199  -  12HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S15. 5471 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A199  -  12HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S16. 5439 -  MCNASH, DOUGLAS  199  -  11HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE W17. 2563 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  199  -  9HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S18. 5008 -  FERRARO, THOMAS  199  -  9HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS19. 5685 -  RHYNARD, JON  199  -  8HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S20. 5076 -  BOCKMAN, JOHN H199  -  7HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE W, GS21. 5413 -  MCGEE, SHIRLEY J199  -  7HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S22. 5536 -  CRAWFORD, NORMAN F199  -  7HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE23. 2509 -  MCWHIRTER, CAMERON199  -  7MU

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE S24. 5718 -  BOWERS, BILL  199  -  6HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS25. 5568 -  MAHONEY, VINCE  198  -  12MA

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE26. 5228 -  SARCHETT, TIMOTHY J198  -  12MA

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE27. 5697 -  LINDBLOM, JEFFREY  198  -  10HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE28. 2630 -  GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL P198  -  10HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S29. 5580 -  HOVERSTAD, KEITH  198  -  9HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE30. 5499 -  SSGT KEATING, CAMERON J, USAF REG198  -  9MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE31. 5510 -  SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC  , USA REG198  -  7HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE32. 5003 -  GELET, WILLIAM C198  -  4HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE33. 5766 -  SHELL, CORBIN  197  -  12HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S34. 5468 -  REITER, MARK  197  -  10MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S35. 5506 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A197  -  10HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE36. 5013 -  FOSTER, KEN  197  -  10HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S37. 5709 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  197  -  5HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE38. 2501 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R196  -  6MU

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS39. 5645 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P196  -  6MA

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE40. 5481 -  STEPHENS, L D196  -  6MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE41. 5729 -  AGNE, TIMOTHY M196  -  5EX

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S42. 5716 -  DUDA, GARY T196  -  4HM

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  EXPERT  /  MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE - MID-RANGE PA LMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE 7 - Entries
7. 2624 -  SNIDER, JIMMY184  -  1EX MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

  EXPERT  /  OUT OF COMPETITION 1 - Entries
1. 5268 -  SANDGREN, DAVID A185  -  7EX OUT OF COMPETITION GS

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE  - MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE 5 - Entries
1. 5217 -  SINGLETON, EARL  194  -  7SS MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S

2. 5762 -  VESEY, PETER J182  -  3MK MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS

3. 5731 -  NEAL, MICHAEL  177  -  3MK MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE

4. 5002 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  172  -  1MK MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

5. 5733 -  SCHLIERF, CHRISTOPHER M162  -  1SS MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE
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MATCH 813 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 3 - 600 YD - ANY S IGHTS
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds, any sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking
MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE43. 2627 -  VAN DYKE, MICHAEL  196  -  3HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S44. 5449 -  LA BERGE, PETER A196  -  2HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE45. 5630 -  WHITNEY, CHRIS  195  -  6HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S46. 5523 -  PIKE, RANDY  195  -  6HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS47. 5075 -  STONE, DANIEL J195  -  6HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE48. 5735 -  HOLUPKO, DARREN  195  -  4MU

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE49. 5033 -  WALKER, WILLIAM K194  -  9HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S50. 5217 -  SINGLETON, EARL  194  -  7SS

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S51. 5670 -  SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A194  -  7HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S52. 5592 -  CAPT PASCUAL, FRANK  , NAVY RES194  -  2MA

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE W53. 5693 -  STOWE, HOLLY  193  -  7MA

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE54. 5025 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C193  -  7EX

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S55. 5633 -  YOUNG, JAMES P193  -  6HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS56. 5201 -  CHURCHILL, ROBERT A193  -  5MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE57. 2517 -  WAGNER, JAMES193  -  5HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE58. 5007 -  NEDZA, FRANK M192  -  4MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS59. 5369 -  HOFFMAN, JOHN M191  -  3MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS60. 5416 -  BRACKENBURY, P J190  -  6MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE S61. 5422 -  PIOTROWSKI, RON J189  -  4EX

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS62. 5559 -  MINOGGIO, DAVID  189  -  4MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE63. 5618 -  AGNE, SHAWN B187  -  8HM

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS64. 5475 -  CLOWDIS, BLAIR  187  -  4HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S65. 5576 -  SEYLER, PAUL R185  -  8EX

OUT OF COMPETITION GS66. 5268 -  SANDGREN, DAVID A185  -  7EX

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE67. 5629 -  PIOTROWSKI, JAMIE  185  -  5MU

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS68. 5441 -  BAKER, JACK A184  -  5EX

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE69. 2624 -  SNIDER, JIMMY184  -  1EX

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS70. 5074 -  ROUBAL, CHARLES A183  -  2MA

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS71. 5762 -  VESEY, PETER J182  -  3MK

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS72. 5081 -  GOODRICH, RALPH  180  -  6MA

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE73. 5731 -  NEAL, MICHAEL  177  -  3MK

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S74. 5002 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  172  -  1MK

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE W75. 2512 -  KUXHAUS, LEE167  -  1MU

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE GS76. 5452 -  BAUTISTA, FAUSTO  166MU

MID-RANGE ANY RIFLE77. 5733 -  SCHLIERF, CHRISTOPHER M162  -  1SS
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